

## March 21, 2024

Thank you for considering a donation to the Portsmouth High School Softball Boosters for the 2024 season! The Portsmouth High Softball Boosters provide financial support to the program as well as recognize the efforts and successes of the teams and their players. Your support allows the boosters to help pay for equipment and uniforms, the end of the year banquet, as well as to offer scholarships to each of our senior players. Additionally, the Portsmouth Softball Boosters support the girls in their efforts to connect with the younger softball players in the community through mentorship such as pre-season clinics.

## Program Sponsor: \$300

Your sponsorship includes:

- A prominent mention at the end of the season banquet dinner.
- Regular social media shoutouts on Instagram and Facebook.
- Your business logo and link to your website featured on the Portsmouth High School Softball website.
- Your business name and logo featured on the banner at Alumni Field during home games.

## Personal Donation:

• Our program would appreciate any level of support you are willing to give.

Thank you for your consideration and for supporting our small program. If you have any questions, please don't hesitate to reach out.

## Portsmouth Softball Boosters

Brooke Sokolnicki, Treasurer Kristen Milks, Sponsorship phsclippersoftball@gmail.com

Federal Tax ID number: 20-5291440



Company	Name	& Contact	Person:
COILIDALIV	INGILIE (	a contact	i Cisoli.

Address:

**Contact Email:** 

☐ Program Sponsor: \$300

Your sponsorship includes:

- A prominent mention at the end of the season banquet dinner.
- Regular social media shoutouts on Instagram and Facebook.
- Your business logo and link to your website featured on the Portsmouth High School Softball website.
- Your business name and logo featured on the banner at Alumni Field during home games.
- ☐ Personal Donation: \$\_\_\_\_\_
- Our program would appreciate any level of support you are willing to make.

You can make your sponsorship donation today!

- 1. Paypal QR Code
- 2. Square QR Code
- 3. Mail a check made out to Portsmouth Softball Boosters to

Brooke Sokolnicki, Treasurer
Portsmouth Softball Boosters
25 Harrison Avenue
Portsmouth, New Hampshire 03801





SPONSORS: Please complete this form and email it with your company logo (jpeg) to <a href="mailto:phsclippersoftball@gmail.com">phsclippersoftball@gmail.com</a>. Cc. Kristen Milks at <a href="mailto:kmilks@gmail.com">kmilks@gmail.com</a>.

The deadline for sponsorships is Friday, April 5th.

Thank you for your support!